
Nr Datum Wijzigingen TEK

Opdrachtgever Unicas nv
Adres Kerkstraat 38

1755 Pajottegem

EPB verslaggever ...
...

Veiligheidscoördinator ...
...

Project Unicas - Oostakker
Ligging Wolfputstraat 

9041 Oostakker
Afd. 17, Sectie B, N° 240K2, 368G4, 369P, 371M, 371N, 375W, 376K

Datum 3/07/2025

Partners

Schaal 1:50 Dossiernr 23.1762 Plannr

TekeningFase

Oskar architecten
Baron de Vironlaan 117, 1700 Dilbeek
+32 (0)2 567 13 33 A info@oskar.be  b oskar.be

0-pas = ... mTAW

11/31

Transmittal Set
Dakenplan P

AA

1.
17

4
43

1
71

4

544

873 297 704

544 626 704

1.
17

4
43

1
71

4

1.
06

4

873 297 235 467

86
7

19
7

B

zone 
zonnepanelen

zone 
zonnepanelen

zone 
zonnepanelen

plat dak
63,8m²

plat dak
62,3m²

plat dak
70,3m²

plat dak
4,6m²

zone buitenunit 
warmtepomp

zone buitenunit 
warmtepomp

zone buitenunit 
warmtepomp

spuwer spuwer

sp
uw

er
sp

uw
er

sp
uw

er
sp

uw
er

sp
uw

er


